
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Commission 

Established: 1/26/2021 

Meetings:  1st and 3rd Friday of the Month, 11:00 AM  

Term:  3 years – two term limit 

Appointment Authority:  Appointed by Mayor and confirmed by City Council 

Members: 8 At-Large 

Council Liaison: John DeCramer 

City Staff Liaison:  Amanda Beckler, Kyle Box 

 

Name Address Email Phone Appt. 

Date 

Exp. 

Date 

No.  of 

Terms 

Beth Wilms  Beth.wilms@swmhhs.com  01/26/21 05/31/23 First 

Esther Oluborode  Esther.Oluborode@my.smsu.edu    01/26/21 05/31/22 First 

Jefferson Lee IV  Jay.Lee@smsu.edu  01/26/21 05/31/23 First 

Michele Sterner  Michele.sterner@smsu.edu  01/26/21 05/31/22 First 

Sara Runchey  sara@rlwlawyers.com  01/26/21 05/31/23 First 

See Moua-Leske  See.moua-leske@marshall.k12.mn.us  01/26/21 05/31/22 First 

    01/26/21 05/31/23 First 

    01/26/21 05/31/22 First 
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